

Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

the same are true and correct, so help me God.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1319963

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #:			A	API No	. 15			
Name:				Spot Do	escription:			
Address 1:			-		Sec Tw	vp S. R East West		
Address 2:			-		Feet from	North / South Line of Section		
City:	State:	Zip:+	_		Feet from	East / West Line of Section		
Contact Person:			F	- ootag	es Calculated from Neares	st Outside Section Corner:		
Phone: ()				NE NW SE SW				
Type of Well: (Check one)	Oil Well Gas Well	OG D&A Cathod	lic C	County				
Water Supply Well	Other:	SWD Permit #:		-		Well #:		
ENHR Permit #:	Gas Sto	rage Permit #:						
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	No If not, is well	log attached? Yes				oved on: (Date)		
Producing Formation(s): List	All (If needed attach another	sheet)	b	oy:		(KCC District Agent's Name)		
Depth to	o Top: Botto	m: T.D	_	Dluggir	na Commenced:			
Depth to	o Top: Botto	m: T.D						
Depth to	o Top: Botto	m:T.D	'	luggiii	ig Completed.			
Show depth and thickness of	all water, oil and gas forma	ations.						
Oil, Gas or Wate	r Records		Casing Red	ord (S	urface, Conductor & Produc	ction)		
Formation	Content	Casing	Size		Setting Depth	Pulled Out		
cement or other plugs were u	sed, state the character of	same depth placed from (bot	ttom), to (top) for ea	ach plug set.			
Plugging Contractor License	#:		Name:					
Address 1:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address 2:					
City:			S	state: _		Zip:+		
Phone: ()								
Name of Party Responsible for	or Plugging Fees:							
State of	County, _			, SS.				
	(Print Name)				Employee of Operator or	Operator on above-described well,		

Submitted Electronically

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and



10/10/16

REMIT TO

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884 Chanute, KS 66720 620/431-9210,1-800/467-8676 Fax 620/431-0012

Page

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Dept:970 P.O.Box 4346 Houston, TX 77210-4346

808786 Invoice# Invoice

Terms:

Net 30

VAL ENERGY

Invoice Date:

125 N. Market, Ste. 1110 WICHITA KS 67202

USA

316-263-6688

HERRON KIRK UNIT 1-21

Part No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount(%)	Total
CE0450	Cement Pump Charge 0 - 1500'	1.000	1,500.0000	45.000	825.00
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	40.000	7.1500	45.000	157.30
CE0710	Cement Delivery Charge	1.000	913.5000	45.000	502.43
CC5829	Lite-Weight Blend V (60:40:4)	300.000	16.0000	45.000	2,640.00
CC6075	Celloflake	75.000	3.0000	45.000	123.75
CP8228	8 5/8" Wooden Plug	1.000	165.0000	45.000	90.75

7,889.50 Subtotal 3,550.28 **Discounted Amount** SubTotal After Discount 4,339.22

Amount Due 8,330.65 If paid after 11/09/16

Tax:

242.63

Total:

4,581.86



TICKET NUMI	BER 51462
LOCATION	Ogklesus
FOREMAN Z	Miles Shaw

DATE_

	hanute, KS 667 or 800-467-867		_D TICKE	T & TREA CEMEN	TMENT REP T	ORT INVO	14 80	8786
DATE	CUSTOMER#	WELL	NAME & NUM		SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-7-10	8576	Herront	Kirk Unit	1-2/	2/	175	33W	Scoff
CUSTOMER	Val Fno	* 1		Scotlah Who 837	TRUCK#_	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRI	ess V Maake	t. 56. III	0	4 Hury Set Who Hortery	753 772 T-129	Miles Uc. H. 9	Steven ou	
Wichita	Y	STATES	ZIP CODE	25 E.s				
JOB TYPE	TA	HOLE SIZE 7	7/1	HOLE DEPTH	4700'	CASING SIZE & V	VEIGHT	
CASING DEPTH		DRILL PIPE	4 <u>%" </u>	_TUBING			OTHER	
SLURRY WEIGH	н <u>/3,8 </u>	SLURRY VOL/	1.42	WATER gal/s	k	CEMENT LEFT in	CASING	
DISPLACEMEN.	<u>T</u>	DISPLACEMENT	PSI	MIX PSI		RATE		
REMARKS:								
1 st plus =	151							
2 moles 80	5 Sx @ 138			Million Silvers				WWW.co.doddoo'r rdoo'r dan da William o roo ann a
in adi	S @ 720					**************************************		
W. JUMP	sk@ 330) ′		300 Sx 60	140 42 sel	Hy & Fluser	1	
. 14	SKO 60'					14 170 300		
RH 30:			***************************************					
MH 205								
						Thanks ?	miles & Co	rw
ACCOUNT	T						<u> </u>	
ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY	or UNITS	DE	SCRIPTION of	SERVICES or PRO	DDUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0150	, /		PUMP CHARG	3E			1500.00	1500. 00

1	ODE ODE	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CEO	450	, /	PUMP CHARGE	1500.00	1500, a
CEO	2002	40	MILEAGE ,	7.15	286,00
CEC	57/0	13.05 ton	ton Milegge delivery	1.75	9/3,50
C	5829 °	300 51	Lite-veight bland I Golyo 485el	16,00	4800,00
7 2	6075	75#	Floseal - Celloflake	3, 00	225,00
LE	8228		834" Worden plus	145,00	165.00
	NI-W-W-				
				Subtobal	7889.50
			1ess 45% a	Beach	3550.28
				Sublate/	4339,23
ļ				•	
<u> </u>				 	

				SALES TAX	242.63
Ravin 3737	7	M de Cart		ESTIMATED TOTAL	4581.86

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



REMIT TO

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Dept:970 P.O.Box 4346 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884 Chanute, KS 66720 620/431-9210,1-800/467-8676 Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice

Invoice#

808661

Invoice Date:

09/28/16

_______ Terms:

Net 30

Page

VAL ENERGY

125 N. Market, Ste. 1110 WICHITA KS 67202

USA

316-263-6688

HERRON/KIRK UNIT 1-21

					=========
Part No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price Di	scount(%)	Total
CE0450	Cement Pump Charge 0 - 1500'	1.000	1,500.0000	45.000	825.00
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	40.000	7.1500	45.000	157.30
CE0711	Minimum Cement Delivery Charge	1.000	660.0000	45.000	363.00
CC5871	Surface Blend II, 2% Gel/3% CaCl	200.000	23.0000	45.000	2,530.00
			S	ubtotal	7,046.00
			Discounted A	Amount	3,170.70
			SubTotal After Di	scount	3,875.30
			Amount Due	e 7,437.00 If paid	d after 10/28/16

Tax:

215.05

Total:

4,090.35



AUTHORIZTION

6729

TICKET NUMB	ER51590
LOCATION	Orhlay Ks
FODERANI	1 / /

	Oil Well Service	es, LLC	0001		LUCATION	UYA 104	
			-0		FOREMAN	Jemy	4
PO Box 884.	Chanute, KS 667	20 FIELD	TICKET & TREA	TMENT REF	PORT		
	or 800-467-8676		CEMEN		Involu # 8	1866	KS
DATE	CUSTOMER#	WELL NAN	ME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
9-2616	85 76	Herron	Kirk Unit 1-2	1 21	175	334	Scott
CUSTOMER	16/12		428314				
MAILING ADDE	Vai C	nergy	4ω .	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
INALING ADDI		a ilin	21/2 Sat	13/	Miless	ا	
179 N.I	mak ker, dr	C IIIC	Binto	566	Walty "		
CITY			CODE	639V			
WICHITA	\$	Ks 67	202				
JOB TYPE_S	urface	HOLE SIZE 127	HOLE DEPT	H_292	CASING SIZE & W	EIGHT 8	18 24 4
CASING DEPTI		DRILL PIPE	TUBING			OTHER	
SLURRY WEIG	нт <u>/48</u>	SLURRY VOL	WATER gal/s	sk	CEMENT LEFT In	CASING	
DISPLACEMEN	т <u> 1766/</u>	DISPLACEMENT PSI	MIX PSI		RATE		
REMARKS:	Safty mee	Lina aria	as on WWE	break	-1-calatio	neith 1	ic fra
mix 20	Wall -	take blen V		a displa		17 16/ 5	rest wester
and she	win, or	reulated an	000x 41641	to sid		1 200, 31	
		P		· ·			
		1 /				7-7-7-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	
(0P)	nevt o	id Cin	culak				
						Thank 4	164
						langue	· ()

ACCOUNT	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0450		PUMP CHARGE	15000	15009
CE 0002	40	MILEAGE	7/2	28600
CE0711	9.4	ton mileage delivery	66000	66000
4 6 60 7/				
CC587/	200 sks	surface blend II	2300	460000
				751110
			Subtoha!	70462
			-73/0	3170,79
			Subtools/	71/3/3/
			SALES TAX	215.05
lavin 3737	music			Angn a

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.

TITLE_